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AMERICARE MEDSERVICES, INC.,
Petitioner,
vs.
CITY OF ANAHEIM, et al.,
Respondents.

AFFIDAVIT OF SERVICE

I, Andrew Cockle, of lawful age, being duly sworn, upon my oath state that I did, on the 8th day of January, 2019, send out
from Omaha, NE 9 package(s) containing 3 copies of the PETITION FOR WRIT OF CERTIORARI in the above entitled
case. All parties required to be served have been served by Priority Mail. Packages were plainly addressed to the following:

SEE ATTACHED

To be filed for:
Jarod M. Bona
Counsel of Record
Aaron R. Gott
Bona Law PC
4275 Executive Square, Suite 200
La Jolla, CA 92037
(858) 964-4589
jarod.bona@bonalawpc.com
aaron.gott@bonalawpc.com

Counsel for Petitioner

Subscribed and sworn to before me this 8th day of January, 2019.
I am duly authorized under the laws of the State of Nebraska to administer oaths.

PATRICIA BILLOTTE

General Notary ' . )
State of Nebraska ks ) \g QMM g

My Commission Expires Nov 24, 2020

Notary Public Affiant 37442



Philip D. Kohn
Rutan & Tucker, LLP
Five Palo Alto Square
3000 El Camino Real
Suite 200

Palo Alto, CA 94306
(714) 641-5100
pkohn@rutan.com

Counsel for Respondents City of Anaheim, City of Laguna Beach,
City of Newport Beach

Bryan M. McGarry

Faisal M. Zubairi

Dorsey & Whitney LLP
600 Anton Boulevard

Suite 2000

Costa Mesa, CA 92626
(714) 800-1400
megarry.bryan@dorsey.com
zubairi.faisal@dorsey.com

Counsel for Respondent Care Ambulance Service, Inc.

James R. Touchstone
Melissa M. Ballard

Jones & Mayer

3777 N. Harbor Boulevard
Fullerton, CA 92835

(714) 446-1400
jrt@jpmes-mayer.com
mmb@jones-mayer.com

Counsel for Respondents City of La Habra, City of Fullerton and City of Costa Mesa



James H. Eggart

Woodruff Spradiin & Smart
555 Anton Boulevard

Suite 1200

Costa Mesa, CA 92626
(714) 558-7000

JEggart@wss-law.com

Counsel for Respondent City of Garden Grove

Robert C. Ceccon

T. Peter Pierce

Richards, Watson & Gershon
355 South Grand Avenue
40th Floor

Los Angeles, CA 90071-3101
(213) 626-8484
rceccon@rwglaw.com
ppierce@rwglaw.com

Counsel for Respondent City of Buena Park

Wayne W. Winthers, City Attorney
City of Orange City Attorney’s Office
300 East Chapman Avenue

Orange, CA 92866

(714) 744-5580
wwinthers@cityoforange.org

Counsel for Respondent City of Orange

Colin R. Burns

Harper and Burns LLP
453 S. Glassell St.
Orange, CA 92866

(714) 771-7728
crburns@harperburns.com

Counsel for Respondent City of Fountain Valley



Michael E. Gates, City Attorney

Michael J. Vigliotta, Chief Assistant City Attorney
Office of the City Attorney

City of Huntington Beach

2000 Main Street

Huntington Beach, CA 92648

(714) 536-5555

Michael Gates@surfcity-hb.org
MVigliotta@surfcity-hb.org

Counsel for Respondent City of Huntington Beach

Jeffrey Vincent Dunn

Best Best & Krieger, LLP
18101 Von Karman Avenue
Suite 1000

Irvine, CA 92612

(949) 263-2600

Jeffrey. dunn@bbklaw.com

Counsel for Respondent City of San Clemenie



